
Governor Type Notes
S & S Estates F & A Full S & S C & A F & A Full

15/09/2022 20/09/2022 27/09/2022 05/10/2022 20/10/2022 10/11/2022 21/11/2022 07/12/2022

Hilary Whitehead Member 1 1 1 1 Apols 1 1
Victoria Hollingsworth Parent 1 1 1 Apols 1
Alan Hawkins Parent 1 1 1 1 1
Michael Frankish Parent 1 1 1 1 1
Tasneem Kosar Parent Apols Absent Absent Absent Absent
Jackie Holden Staff Apols 1 1 1
Sarah Flook Staff 1 1 Appointed 01.11.22
Michele Longhi Staff 1 Appointed 01.11.22
Sherryl Turner Foundation 1 Apols 1 1 1 1
Andy Clayton Foundation 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Judith Pinder Foundation 1 1 1 Apols
Mike Blacklidge Foundation 1 1 1 1 1
Vacancy Foundation
Peter Watson Community 1 1 Absent
Alan Rogers Community 1 1 Apols 1
Alan Scholfield Community 1 1 1 Apols 1
Charu Lehner Community 1 1 1 1 1
James Keulemans H/T 1 1 1 1 1 1 Apols 1
Ann Taylor Co-opted 1 Apols Apols 1 1 Apols
Vacancy Co-opted
Vacancy Co-opted

Total attendees 8 6 7 14 9 7 6 14
Max attendees 9 8 8 16 10 10 9 18

Estates = Estates Committee Meeting
Full = Full Governors Meeting

Autumn Term 2022

S & S = Students and Staffing Committee Meeting
F & A = Finance and Audit Committee Meeting
C & A = Curriculum and Achievement Committee Meeting



Governor Type Notes
Estates S & S F & A C & A Full
19/02/2023 26/01/2023 23/02/2023 01/03/2023 08/03/2023

Hilary Whitehead Member 1 1 1 1
Victoria Hollingsworth Parent 1 1 1
Alan Hawkins Parent 1 1 1
Tasneem Kosar Parent Absent Absent Absent
Vacancy Parent
Jackie Holden Staff 1 Apols 1
Sarah Flook Staff Apols 1 1
Michele Longhi Staff 1 Apols Apols
Sherryl Turner Foundation 1 1 1
Andy Clayton Foundation 1 1 1 1 1
Judith Pinder Foundation 1 1 1
Mike Blacklidge Foundation 1 1 1
Alan Rogers Foundation Apols 1 Apptd Foundation from Community on 31.12.22
Peter Watson Community 1 Apols
Alan Scholfield Community 1 1 1
Charu Lehner Community Apols Apols 1
Vacancy Community
James Keulemans H/T 1 1 1 1 1
Ann Taylor Co-opted 1 Apols Apols Apols
Michael Frankish Co-opted 1 1 1 Apptd Co-opted from Parent on 15.02.23
Vacancy Co-opted

Total attendees 8 8 7 7 14
Max attendees 8 11 9 12 18

Estates = Estates Committee Meeting
Full = Full Governors Meeting

Spring Term 2023

S & S = Students and Staffing Committee Meeting
F & A = Finance and Audit Committee Meeting
C & A = Curriculum and Achievement Committee Meeting



Governor Type Notes
S & S Estates C & A F & A Full

26/04/2023 02/05/2023 25/05/2023 28/06/2023 12/07/2023

Hilary Whitehead Member Apols 1 1 1
Victoria Hollingsworth Parent Apols 1 Apols
Alan Hawkins Parent 1 1 1
Tasneem Kosar Parent Absent Absent Tasneem Kosar resigned 04.06.23
Vacancy Parent
Jackie Holden Staff 1 1 Apols
Sarah Flook Staff 1 1 1
Michele Longhi Staff 1 1 1
Sherryl Turner Foundation 1 1 Apols
Andy Clayton Foundation 1 1 1 Apols 1
Judith Pinder Foundation Apols 1 1
Mike Blacklidge Foundation 1 Apols 1
Alan Rogers Foundation 1 1
Peter Watson Community Absent Absent
Alan Scholfield Community 1 Apols 1
Charu Lehner Community 1 Apols Apols
Vacancy Community
James Keulemans H/T 1 1 1 1 1
Michael Frankish Co-opted Apols 1 1
Vacancy Co-opted
Vacancy Co-opted

Total attendees 6 5 8 7 11
Max attendees 10 7 11 9 16

Full = Full Governors Meeting

Summer Term 2023

S & S = Students and Staffing Committee Meeting
F & A = Finance and Audit Committee Meeting
C & A = Curriculum and Achievement Committee Meeting
Estates = Estates Committee Meeting
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